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	Year
	Name
	E-mail
	Phone

	2015 
	Prakash Shahi
	prakash.shahi@nidec-motor.com
	(314) 595-8777

	2014
	Paul Min, PhD
	psm@seas.wustl.edu
	 (314) 935-8584

	2013
	Harsha Dinesh Hiripitiyage
	dinesh_h@hotmail.com
	(314) 629-4610

	2012
	Bob Becnel
	bob@becnel.com
	(314) 232-1914

	2012 (thru May)
	Jessica du Maine
	Jessica.du.maine@gmail.com 
	(314) 513-4814

	2011
	Bob Becnel
	bob@becnel.com
	(314) 232-1914

	2010
	Keith Corzine
	keith@corzine.net
	

	2009
	Tyria Riley
	
	

	2008 
	H. S. Mallikarjuna
	mallikhs@slu.edu
	(314) 977-8356

	2007
	Jim Bornholdt
	james.m.bornholdt@boeing.com
	(314) 920-8991

	2006
	Ken Owens
	ken.owens@ieee.org
	(314) 628-7846

	2005
	Robert Menzel
	robert.k.menzel@boeing.com
	(314) 545-6712

	2004
	Bob Leavene
	r.leavene@ieee.org 
	(573) 882-3528

	2003
	Steve Watkins
	watkins@umr.edu
	(573) 341-6321

	2002
	Greg Murden
	gregory.murden@ieee.org
	(314) 458-0851

	2001
	Roobik Gharabagi
	gharabr@axa.slu.edu
	(314) 977-8294

	2000
	George Zobrist
	zobrist@umr.edu
	(573) 341-4836

	1999
	Shirley Cheng
	s.n.cheng@ieee.org
	(636) 925-3422

	1998
	David Massey
	d.massey@ieee.org
	(636) 926-2005

	1997
	Hardy Pottinger
	h.pottinger@ieee.org
	(573) 341-4511

	1996
	?
	
	

	1995
	Craig T. Hartmann
	c.hartmann@ieee.org
	(314) 394-4497

	1994 
	Joseph O'Sullivan 
	jao@saturn.wustl.edu
	(314) 935-4173



